
 

 

Ende 4. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 6'828'865 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2007 

HT-Total 1'005'674 kWh / NT-Total 1'313'582 kWh / Jahres-Total 2'319'256 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2007 / HT  73'856 kWh / NT 103'105 kWh / Monats-Total 176'961 kWh / Gesamt-Total 6'828'865 kWh 

November  2007 / HT  37'031 kWh / NT  48'230 kWh / Monats-Total  85'261 kWh / Gesamt-Total 6'651'904 kWh 

Oktober   2007 / HT  23'196 kWh / NT  28'643 kWh / Monats-Total  51'839 kWh / Gesamt-Total 6'566'643 kWh 

September 2007 / HT  74'333 kWh / NT 106'288 kWh / Monats-Total 180'621 kWh / Gesamt-Total 6'514'804 kWh 

August    2007 / HT  96'477 kWh / NT 121'106 kWh / Monats-Total 217'583 kWh / Gesamt-Total 6'334'183 kWh 

Juli      2007 / HT 118'440 kWh / NT 148'709 kWh / Monats-Total 267'149 kWh / Gesamt-Total 6'116'600 kWh 

Juni      2007 / HT  90'825 kWh / NT 128'225 kWh / Monats-Total 219'050 kWh / Gesamt-Total 5'849'451 kWh 

Mai       2007 / HT  73'650 kWh / NT  71'931 kWh / Monats-Total 145'581 kWh / Gesamt-Total 5'630'401 kWh 

April     2007 / HT  77'776 kWh / NT 100'012 kWh / Monats-Total 177'788 kWh / Gesamt-Total 5'484'820 kWh 

März      2007 / HT 142'468 kWh / NT 196'295 kWh / Monats-Total 338'763 kWh / Gesamt-Total 5'466'032 kWh 

Februar   2007 / HT 100'352 kWh / NT 130'066 kWh / Monats-Total 230'418 kWh / Gesamt-Total 5'127'269 kWh 

Januar    2007 / HT  97'270 kWh / NT 120'972 kWh / Monats-Total 218'242 kWh / Gesamt-Total 4'896'851 kWh 


